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David Abbott Indiana House of Representatives dabbott1095@yahoo.com

Jason Auvil Elkhart County Planning & Development hauvil@elkhartcounty.com

Krista Bailey Indiana University South Bend kob@iusb.edu

Andrea Baker Kosciusko Soil & Water Conservation District andrea.baker@in.nacdnet.net

Siavash Beik Christopher B. Burke sbeik@cbbel-in.com

Susan Benston Kieser & Associates sbenston@kieser-associates.com

Kyle Boone Pokagon Band of Potawatomi DNR kyle.boone@pokagonband-nsn.gov

Adam Bowden City of Mishawaka abowden@mishawaka.in.gov

Connie Brower LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District connie.brower.swcd@gmail.com

Nancy Brown Elkhart River Restoration Association nschlemmerbrown@yahoo.com

AJ Brucks Van Buren Conservation District alison.brucks@mi.nacdnet.net

Shelley Chaffee St. Joseph County (IN) Parks schaffee@sjcparks.org

Todd Clark Elkhart County Soil & Water Conservation District tclark@elkhartcounty.com

Beth Clawson MSU Extension clawsonb@msu.edu

Vina Conti Steuben County Plan Commission plancommission@co.steuben.in.us

Alicia Czarnecki City of South Bend aczarnec@southbendin.gov

Jamison Czarnecki Elkhart Environmental Center jamison.czarnecki@coei.org

Brett Davis St. Joseph County Dept. of Health bdavis@sjcindiana.com

Ross Deal Indiana House of Representatives ross.deal@sbcglobal.net

Daragh Deegan City of Elkhart daragh.deegan@coei.org 

Karen DeForest Steuben County Lakes Council kd.deforest@yahoo.com

Melissa DeSimone Michigan Lakes and Streams Association Melissa.desimone@mlswa.org

Rod Edgell Indiana Department of Natural Resources redgell@dnr.in.gov

Allison Egan enFocus a.egan@en-focus.org
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Eckl Eric Water Words That Work, LLC eric.eckl@waterwordsthatwork.com 

Mark Espich St. Joseph County Health Department mespich@sjcindiana.com

Sam Ewbank Two Rivers Coalition g.l.ewbank@gmail.com

Kieran Fahey City of South Bend Kfahey@southbendin.gov

Dave Foerster Two Rivers Coalition foerdog@aol.com

Martin Franke LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District martin.franke@in.nacdnet.net

Erin Fuller Van Buren Conservation District erin.fuller@mi.nacdnet.net

Gary Gilot Volunteer for City of SB, Notre Dame, enFocus ggilot@sbcglobal.net

Chris Godlewski Elkhart County cgodlewski@elkhartcounty.com

Alex Hall Lilly Center for Lakes & Streams hallja@grace.edu

Marcy Hamilton Southwest Michigan Planning Commission Hamiltonm@swmpc.org

Jared Harmon Branch County Conservation District jared.harmon@macd.org

Rebecca Hartman US Army Corps of Engineers Rebecca.L.Hartman@usace.army.mil

Lucas Hartman Van Buren Conservation District lucas.hartman@macd.org

Heather Harwood Wawasee Area Conservancy Foundation info@wacf.com

Jim Hess Elkhart County Soil & Water Conservation District Jhess@elkhartcounty.com

Carol Higgins Friends of the St. Joe River Assoc. covecarol34@gmail.com

Zachary Holsinger LaGrange County Surveyor zholsinger@lagrangecounty.org

Heath Hurst Indiana State Dept. of Agriculture hhurst@isda.in.gov

Jan Ivkovich Indiana Master Naturalist ivkovickrjan@aol.com

Jennifer Kanine Pokagon Band of Potawatomi DNR Jennifer.Kanine@pokagonband-nsn.gov

Jason Kauffman City of Goshen jasonkauffman@goshencity.com

Peter Kelly Dallas Lake Association and 5-Lakes Conservation Assoc. Pxkelly72@yahoo.com

Eric Kerney Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi Eric.Kerney@nhbp-nsn.gov
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Julia Kirkwood Michigan EGLE kirkwoodj@michigan.gov

Annie Klehfoth Elkhart Environmental Center Annie.Klehfoth@coei.org

Clinton Knauer Steuben County cknauer@co.steuben.in.us

Karl Kopec Mishawaka Utilities kkopec@mishawaka.in.gov

Mae Kratzer Elkhart County maehope11@gmail.com

Dan Lash St. Joseph River Basin Commission Danlash@mchsi.com

Tara Lee Steuben County Soil & Water Conservation District tara.lee@in.nacdnet.net

Diane Lindahl Harwood Lake Association dianelindahl@gmail.com

Sarah Longenecker St. Joseph County Soil & Water Conservation District sarah.longenecker@in.nacdnet.net

Tom MacDonald City of St. Joseph tmacdonald@sjcity.com

Karen Mackowiak Enviropole1950@gmail.com

Ursula Mahl University of Notre Dame umahl@nd.edu

Kristopher Martin Southwest Michigan Planning Commission kmartin@swmpc.org

Lynn Matthews Elkhart County Parks lmatthews@elkhartcounty.com

David Maturen Michigan Lakes and Streams Association maturenappraisal@aol.com

Janet McGowan LaGrange County Soil & Water Conservation District Litt1964@gmail.com

Melissa McGuire City of Mishawaka Mmcguire@mishawaka.in.gov

Lydia Mertz Elkhart County Health Department lmertz@elkhartcounty.com

Janel Meyer Steuben Soil & Water Conservation District janel.meyer@in.nacdnet.net

Matthew Millado University of Notre Dame mmillado@nd.edu

Jamie Miller Indiana Department of Natural Resources jmiller1@dnr.in.gov

Jamie Moody City of Niles jmoody@nilesmi.org

Dustin New MEANDRS dustinnew@sbcglobal.net

Jarod Nisley LaGrange County Health Department jnisley@lagrangecounty.org
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Rachel Novick University of Notre Dame rnovick@nd.edu

Mike O'Malley Benton Harbor Water momalley@cityofbentonharbormi.gov

Brett Peters University of Notre Dame BPETERS2@ND.EDU

Charlie Pettibone Steuben County Plan Commission cpettibone@co.steuben.in.us

Lori Phalen Michigan Assoc. of Conservation Districts lori.phalen@macd.org

Abigail Phinney Lilly Center for Lakes & Streams phinneae@grace.edu

Grant Poole Pokagon Band DNR grant.poole@pokagonband-nsn.gov

Kara Primmer University of Notre Dame khuegel1@nd.edu

Kate Sanders Indiana State Dept. of Agriculture kasanders1@isda.in.gov

Jonathon Schramm Merry Lea Env Learning Center of Goshen College jschramm@goshen.edu

John Senecal Fluid Fun jwsenecal@gmail.com

Eleanor Serocki SWxSW Corner CISMA eleanor.serocki@macd.org

Randy Sexton Noble County Surveyor rsexton@nobleco.us

Cheryl Silverhart Steuben County Lakes Council csilverhart@gmail.com

Kyle Silveus City of South Bend ksilveus@southbendin.gov

Paul Sniadecki Michigan Lakes and Streams Association psniadecki@yahoo.com

Elise Snyder University of Notre Dame esnyder4@nd.edu

Donald Sporleder Michiana Watershed sporleder.1@nd.edu

Ross St. Clair Cardno ross.st.clair@cardno.com

Suzan Stuckman Elkhart Conservation Club suestuckman@yahoo.com

Kelsea Sutton Spicer Group kelseas@spicergroup.com

Jennifer Tank University of Notre Dame tank.1@nd.edu

Kris Thomas City of Angola kthomas@angolain.org 

Alicia van Ee Steuben County Health Department avanee@co.steuben.in.us 
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Lauren Varga Commonwealth Engineers lvarga@contactcei.com

Steven Vaughn Lagrange County Surveyor's Office svaughn@lagrangecounty.org

Anna Vincent University of Notre Dame avincen5@nd.edu

Jenna Wait Elkhart County Soil & Water Conservation District jwait@elkhartcounty.com

Joanna Want University of Notre Dame jwant@nd.edu

BIll Weeks Conservation Law Center wwweeks@indiana.edu

Tena Woenker Town of Albion, IN albionmanager@frontier.com

Drucilla Wrasse John Adams High School druwrasse@gmail.com
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